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SCHEDULE 3--VETERANS HEALTH ADMINISTRATION SCHEDULES 
DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS 

on 

t-1lnlr:n.1c 

Sll9,-

and 
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SCHEDULE 4--SENIOR EXECUTIVE SERVICE 

ffective of the first 
on or after 

sal System . 12 ,956 

Agencies without a Certified SES 
Performance Appraisal System $ 2 ,9 

SCHEDULE 5--EXECUTIVE SCHEDULE 

(Effective on the first day of 
on or after 

pay 

od 

$183, 00 

$ ,700 

I $ 03,700 
Level II 13 ,300 

I 168,700 
158 r 00 

v 14 f 7 0 

SCHEDULE 6--VICE PRESIDENT AND MEMBERS OF CONGRESS 

(Effective on f the 

Vice President 
Senators .. 

on or after 

Representa~ives~ 

the House of Representatives~ 
CoiTLmissioner from Pue.rto Rico 
pro tempore of the Senate .. 

leader minority leader f 
leader and 

of Representatives 
leader o 

Senate. 
the House 

of the House of Representatives. 

SCHEDULE ?--JUDICIAL SALARIES 

ffective the first 
on or after 

Justice o 
Associate Justices of the Supreme 
Ci.rcui t ~._Tudqes . 

cTudges, 
of International Trade 

$2 5,300 

93,.400 
93, 0 

3, 

$2 ! 

46, 
r 

201, 
201 f 

00 
0 

00 
00 
0 
00 
00 
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